Built for Top Performance.
Lexmark XM7100 Series Monochrome Laser MFP
Mono 25.9-cm
(10.2-inch)
Touch Screen
Solutions Security Duplex ADF
single-pass
Duplex

unique workfl ow needs.
XM7100 Series
Lexmark XM7100 Series Ordering Information
12
W
W
17
40
Model shown:
XM7155x, XM7163x or XM7170x with Staple Finisher
Model shown:
XM7155, XM7163 or XM7170 with Staple Finisher
Part # Model
24T8472 Lexmark XM7155
24T8473 Lexmark XM7163
24T8474 Lexmark XM7170
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
24B6020 Toner Cartridge
24B6025 Imaging Unit
Part # Paper Handling
24T7300 550-Sheet Tray
24T7350 2100-Sheet Tray
40G0850 Staple Finisher
40G0852 4-Bin Mailbox
24T8999 500-Sheet Offset Stacker
Part # Memory Options
57X9016 1024MBx32 DDR3-DRAM
57X9012 2048MBx32 DDR3-DRAM
57X9101 256MB Flash Memory Card
57X9115 Japanese Font Card
57X9114 Korean Font Card
57X9112 Simplified Chinese Font Card
57X9110 Traditional Chinese Font Card
Part # Application Solutions
24T7352 Card for IPDS
24T7351 Forms and Bar Code Card
24T7353 Card for PRESCRIBE Emulation
Part # Connectivity
27X0225 MarkNet N8350 802.11b/g/n Wireless
Part # User Replaceable Parts
40X8421 Return Programme Fuser Maintenance kit, 220-240V Type 01 A4